[bookmark: _vbjv8ect04lz]Middle School Directory
[bookmark: _cp9dayfpnr8c]Administration & Support
Dr. Hinson
Interim Executive Director
thinson@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _bmdo0n838pdp]Mrs. Fletcher
[bookmark: _bmdo0n838pdp]Middle School Principal
[bookmark: _bmdo0n838pdp]sfletcher@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ca75b3aavi48]Mr. Winbush
[bookmark: _ca75b3aavi48]Middle School Assistant Principal
[bookmark: _ca75b3aavi48]jmwinbush@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _6w68b1nyo2oc]Mrs. Carmichael
[bookmark: _6w68b1nyo2oc]Guidance Counselor
[bookmark: _6w68b1nyo2oc]Lcarmichael@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _dr2ls8dm0i38]Ms. Sosa
[bookmark: _daaieb82u19d]Middle School Counselor
[bookmark: _ra08o5sgsml7]csosa@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ptlsaff2ippc]Ms. Brinson
[bookmark: _l3nsk9njo6fg]sbrinson@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _a2ja3ib08rx5]Mrs. Worrell
[bookmark: _a2ja3ib08rx5]Middle School Secretary
[bookmark: _a2ja3ib08rx5]Lworrell@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _m4toom1jefm2]Ms. Freeman
[bookmark: _m4toom1jefm2]WPA Registrar
[bookmark: _m4toom1jefm2]afreeman@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _2we1wuzc0qeq]Mrs. Darby
[bookmark: _2we1wuzc0qeq]Custodian
[bookmark: _2we1wuzc0qeq]manderson@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ldy7ry8237kj]ELA/S.S Department
[bookmark: _gkehkplnsdqx]Mrs. Dillahunt
[bookmark: _gkehkplnsdqx]jdillahunt@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _kpym6osav344]Ms. Woodyard
[bookmark: _kpym6osav344]jstevens@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _dvkqs3n3p07f]Mr. Harper
[bookmark: _dvkqs3n3p07f]kharper@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _vtvfrcb75jtw]Ms. Boone
[bookmark: _u6ujxl7ps6om]tboone@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _hyo4l4d7l6bx]Math Department
[bookmark: _mulcyc9r7us1]Mrs. Dupree
[bookmark: _mulcyc9r7us1]ldupree@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _sd1qiokju33s]Mr. Pringer
[bookmark: _sd1qiokju33s]epringer@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _czgrdkdt8ciq]Mrs. Harrison
[bookmark: _iqvtp6xu26d8]rharrison@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _bag2zmbp22jo]Mrs. Roberson
[bookmark: _v6r2o6r4lakn]droberson@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _b883vkr60198]
[bookmark: _tmg5b94w5djn]
[bookmark: _3gyvvz3radgx]Science Department
[bookmark: _zajr6aspcw09]Mrs. Brown
[bookmark: _zajr6aspcw09]mbrown@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _90vftrinlrmy]Mrs. Hughes
[bookmark: _90vftrinlrmy]phughes@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ducuo12i60r7]Mrs. Hinson
[bookmark: _kicu2pm7bptz]ahinson@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _nva01xnuzzj3]Mrs. Smith
[bookmark: _nva01xnuzzj3]bsmith@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _7mnzxbwp5o4u]Electives
[bookmark: _4zn1v217x11]Mr. Crandall
[bookmark: _4zn1v217x11]Physical Education
[bookmark: _4zn1v217x11]ccrandall@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _r17rz6ger4xk]Ms. Coor
[bookmark: _r17rz6ger4xk]Art
[bookmark: _r17rz6ger4xk]kcoor@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _x82o6t3308ky]
[bookmark: _x82o6t3308ky]Technology
[bookmark: _x82o6t3308ky]@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _zeo0z6gbwrx3]
[bookmark: _q881kairawuv]Ms. Gaddis
[bookmark: _q881kairawuv]Music
[bookmark: _q881kairawuv]dgaddis@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _sfe7f3jkvlcx]OCS / EC / I.A.
[bookmark: _fgov407pgd99]Mrs. Winbush
[bookmark: _fgov407pgd99]OCS
[bookmark: _fgov407pgd99]jwinbush@wpanc.org
[bookmark: _ic5njxea9lxa]
